
SRLA Consultancy Expenditure (above $10,000) 
 

For the period 1 December 2021 to 30 June 2022  

 

Consultant  Services Provided  
Total Project Fee 

Approved   
(excl GST)  

Expenditure   
(excl GST)  

Future 
expenditure 
committed   

(excl GST)  
Alchimie Pty Ltd  Professional Services   $67,500  $26,674  $32,084 

ArcBlue  Professional Services   $333,404  $227,523  $105,880 

Blue Visions Management Pty Ltd  Professional Services   $45,820  $45,280 - 

Deloitte Consulting Pty Ltd  Professional Services   $371,250  $187,500  $183,750 

Deos Digital Pty Ltd  Professional Services   $12,500  $12,375  - 

E3 Advisory Pty Ltd  Professional Services   $32,000  $32,000  - 

Ernst & Young   Professional Services   $362,910  $205,500  $6,320 

Ernst & Young  Professional Services   $45,455  $45,455  - 

Tesserent Cyber Services Pty Ltd  Professional Services   $92,516  $23,700  $68,816 

The Architecture Practice Pty Ltd  Professional Services   $39,600  $32,000  $7,600 

The Boston Consulting Group Pty Ltd  Professional Services  $44,442 $44,442 - 

The Boston Consulting Group Pty Ltd  Professional Services   $444,386  $444,386   - 

The Boston Consulting Group Pty Ltd  Professional Services   $444,386  $444,386  - 
  
 

 


